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Application Title

Id

50
119
229
270
288
303
319
343
407
411
441
460
474
505
523
559
565
666
678
691
747
846
851
876
882
891
902
1029
1061
1157
1162
1272
1412
1481
1502
1574
1642
1794
1815
1878
1889
1890
1942
1971
1979
2047
2081
2086
2088
2104
2155
2168
2258
2271
2274
2292
2297
2339
2355
2456
2483
2489
2541
2577
2666
2739
2755
2765
2855
2860
2884

Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

Name

Raj Kumar Ahirwar
Nikita Mishra

Saurav Jain

Manoj Soni

Shivam Keshari
Jyoti Kapoor Kushram
Laxmi Ahirwar
Arvind Sable

Vishal Jaiswal
Rajmohan Solanki
Ajay Joshi

Gourav Upadhyay
Rohit Gupta

Biswaijit Parida
Bhavsar Niravbhai
Juhi Khan Afridi

Ajay Uprit
Dhanendra Surywanshi
Romesh Deshmukh
Neha Shukla
Yashwant Patidar
Shanu Kumari
Kamble Ravi Ashok
Gurpreet Singh

Aditi Shrivastava
Mahendra Bhavsar
Kuldeep Sagar
Priyanka Jain
Shobhna Ferwani
Manish Malviya
Rahul Suryawanshi
Ashish Vyas
Yogendra Singh
Priyal Mandloi
Brijesh Roshan Sahu
Kavita Chouksey
Pradumn Kevat
Mandeep Mehar
Chandra Prakash Bhaskar
Ranijit Rahul

Beema Nassar
Deepak Gupta
Satyam Rathore
Prabhanshu Sen
Niju Mathew

Pankaj Tumrame
Rohit Dutta

Pratibha Banjare
Chhatrapal Oraon
Suman Shekhar
Sourabh Patel
Bhupesh Kumar Poosam
Shivani Panwar
Archana Kale

Athira Chippy

Arjun Babarao Chavhan
Rupendra Kumar Choukiker
Imran Khan

Jannani

Nishigandha Khaire
Manoj Beldar
Anbarasan

Ayush Tiwari

Anmol Mehta
Vikrant Rawat
Subodh Chandravanshi
Aditya Sharma
Rakesh Tiwari

Surya Pratap Yadav
Sradha K

Hirdesh Bairagi

List of Not-Eligible Candidates

Father/ Husband Name

Ghanshyam Das Ahirwar
Mr. Satya Swaroop Mishra
Virendra Kumar Jain
Narendra Soni

Vinod Kumar Gupta
Rajkaran Singh Kushram
Mohan Lal Ahirwar
Rajaram Sable

Radha Kishun Jaiswal
Kamlesh Singh Solanki
Shalik Ram

Kailash Chandra Upadhyay
Dr Om Prakash Gupta
G.B Parida

Mukeshbhai V Bhavsar
M H Khan Afridi
Radhaballabh Uprit
Brijlal

Ganeshrao Deshmukh
Omprakash Shukla
Devendra Kumar Patidar
Mukesh Kumar Sharma
Ashok Kamble

Harbans Singh

Vinay Shrivastava
Prabhakar Bhavsar

M L Shrivas

Ashish Jain

Y N Ferwani

Devkaran Malviya
Ravindra Suryawanshi
Om Prakash Vyas
Rohan Singh Thakur
Manoj Kumar Mandloi
Gokul Prasad Sahu
Dinesh Chouksey

Devi Singh Kewat

Suraj Singh

Rajmani

Chandra Bhushan Prasad
Abdul Nassar

Basudev Gupta

Rajesh Rathore

Basant Sen

Mathew Varghese
Yadorao Tumrame
Ribhu Dutta

Byas Ram Banjare
Bhukla Oraon

Sheo Kumar Prasad Singh
Ram Naresh Patel
Vishram Singh Poosam
Pushpendra Singh Panwar
Satish Kale

Dileep P

Babarao

Amrat Lal Choukiker
Nafees Mohd

T. Dhamodaran

Dheeraj Khot

Mathura

Arumugam

Tikaram Tiwari

Mukesh Mehta

Kailash Kumar Sharma
Prahlad Chandravanshi
Brijmohan Sharma

Shri Ramesh Prasad Tiwari
Harendra Yadav
Kaladharan R

Shiv Narayan

DOB

24-Oct-87
28-Apr-96
04-Aug-91
04-Apr-83
29-Aug-95
01-Jul-83
15-Jun-93
01-Jan-97
12-Sep-94
10-Dec-85
05-Jun-88
13-May-93
07-Jul-86
25-Oct-88
21-Jul-91
11-Nov-94
17-Aug-96
16-Sep-90
24-Nov-98
07-Jun-93
07-Jan-97
01-Mar-00
31-Jan-93
14-Aug-92
30-Jan-98
02-Jul-87
07-Feb-90
07-Jun-87
07-Jun-91
05-Apr-99
22-Jul-92
24-Feb-88
12-Jan-89
03-Jul-97
12-Aug-87
10-Dec-92
25-Jan-98
05-Apr-96
25-Apr-87
07-Nov-84
24-Apr-97
05-Feb-87
15-Aug-95
03-Feb-88
23-Jun-90
01-Aug-84
10-Jun-96
08-Jun-95
10-Jul-86
01-Apr-86
02-Apr-91
28-Aug-84
08-Jul-99
25-Jul-83
18-May-92
01-May-96
12-Apr-84
13-Dec-90
30-Mar-00
10-Feb-95
12-Jan-92
31-Jul-97
22-Sep-98
10-May-97
12-Dec-88
24-Apr-86
12-Aug-92
24-Apr-90
16-Feb-98
27-May-97
06-Apr-90

for the Post of Divisional (Bio Medical Engineer) (BME-DL-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Sr.
No.

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82

84
85

87
88

90
91

93
94
95
96
97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Application Title

Id

2885
2894
2909
2945
2951
2971
3008
3049
3095
3106
3250
3251
3367
3374
3409
3432
3608
3652
3655
3670
3678
3792
3795
3991
4005
4059
4063
4182
4186
4197
4202
4255
4373
4457
4472
4666
4681
4739
4841
4958

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Mr.
Mr.

Name

Md Majhar Ali Ansari
Rohit Rathod

Abhishek Soni

Kishore Kumar J
Sanjay Kumar Rai
Ronak Sen

Aditya Shandilya
Priyank Tiwari

Tarun Lalawat

Prateek Soni

Prakash Namdev

Divya Shah

Anil Kumar Singh
Naresh Kumar Bakariya
Mohammed Syed Jaffar T
Manish Kumar Prajapati
Suresh Shrawankar

Md Zafar Iqubal
Mohamed Shaik Ashik R
Deependra Singh
Shubham Gupta

Mayur Tembhurney
Rohit Kumar Maurya
Deivendran

Shivraj Choudhary
Sarita Verma

Devendra Kumar Bisen
Shubhanshu Gupta
Divya Marai
Mohammed Shahid
Vikas Kumar Patel
Veerendra Patel
Avinash Saxena
Devesh Pandey

Abhay Krishan

Akhilesh

Hemant Dangi

Harshna Shrivastava
Ankit Trivedi

Rahul Sunil Yerawar

Father/ Husband Name

Late Md Amiruddin Ansari
Bhagwan Rathod

Ramlal Soni

R Jegathish Kumar
Sarswati Prasad
Siddhnath Sen

Madan Gopal Shandilya
Kalicharan Tiwari
Tulsiram Lalawat
Ashutosh Soni

Madan Lal Namdev
Prateek Jain

Suman Kumar Singh
Gurubaksh Bakariya

G. Thameem

Mathura Prasad Prajapati
Ajabrao Shrawankar

Md Mustaque Ahmad
Mohamed Rafi

Laxman Singh Chandrawat
Mahesh Gupta
Bhashchandra Tembhurney
Bachche Lal Maurya
Subramanian

Veeran Lal

Tulsiram Verma

Prithvi Lal Bisen

Mukesh Gupta

Dalsingh Marai

Rasheed Ahmed

Panna Lal Patel
Dashrath Patel

Shyam S Saxena

Ram Girish Pandey
Yogendra Kumar

Pirmi

Mr. Padam Singh Dangi
Mr R P Shrivastava
Mahesh Chandra Trivedi
Sunil Janardhan Yerawar

DOB

02-Mar-93
29-Jun-91
12-Sep-95
11-May-99
20-Jul-94
16-Nov-90
08-Jul-91
11-Feb-86
04-Nov-94
10-Mar-00
01-Jan-88
05-Feb-93
22-Jul-96
01-Jan-88
13-Oct-99
03-Sep-85
20-Jun-84
24-Sep-96
02-Oct-99
15-Nov-89
31-Dec-86
05-Dec-90
05-Aug-96
24-May-78
05-Aug-92
19-Apr-83
17-Jul-93
20-Dec-95
17-Dec-96
23-Nov-90
12-Apr-96
10-Jun-94
03-Oct-88
02-May-96
24-Jan-86
17-Jul-90
31-Dec-83
05-Nov-85
10-Dec-85
06-Feb-93

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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