<u>List of Not-Eligible Candidates</u> for the Post of Divisional (Bio Medical Engineer) (BME-DL-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

		ı				
Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Remarks
1	50	Mr.	Raj Kumar Ahirwar	Ghanshyam Das Ahirwar	24-Oct-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
2	119	Ms.	Nikita Mishra	Mr. Satya Swaroop Mishra	28-Apr-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
3	229	Mr.	Saurav Jain	Virendra Kumar Jain	04-Aug-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
4	270	Mr.	Manoj Soni	Narendra Soni	04-Apr-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
5	288	Mr.	Shivam Keshari	Vinod Kumar Gupta	29-Aug-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
6 7	303 319	Mr. Ms.	Jyoti Kapoor Kushram Laxmi Ahirwar	Rajkaran Singh Kushram Mohan Lal Ahirwar	01-Jul-83 15-Jun-93	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
8	343	Mr.	Arvind Sable	Rajaram Sable	01-Jan-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
9	407	Mr.	Vishal Jaiswal	Radha Kishun Jaiswal	12-Sep-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
10	411	Mr.	Rajmohan Solanki	Kamlesh Singh Solanki	10-Dec-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
11	441	Mr.	Ajay Joshi	Shalik Ram	05-Jun-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
12	460	Mr.	Gourav Upadhyay	Kailash Chandra Upadhyay	13-May-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
13	474	Mr.	Rohit Gupta	Dr Om Prakash Gupta	07-Jul-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
14	505 523	Mr.	Biswajit Parida	G.B Parida	25-Oct-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
15 16	559	Mr. Ms.	Bhavsar Niravbhai Juhi Khan Afridi	Mukeshbhai V Bhavsar M H Khan Afridi	21-Jul-91 11-Nov-94	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
17	565	Mr.	Ajay Uprit	Radhaballabh Uprit	17-Aug-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
18	666	Mr.	Dhanendra Surywanshi	Brijlal	16-Sep-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
19	678	Mr.	Romesh Deshmukh	Ganeshrao Deshmukh	24-Nov-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
20	691	Ms.	Neha Shukla	Omprakash Shukla	07-Jun-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
21	747	Mr.	Yashwant Patidar	Devendra Kumar Patidar	07-Jan-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
22	846	Ms.	Shanu Kumari	Mukesh Kumar Sharma	01-Mar-00	Not eligible as per the TOR
23	851	Mr.	Kamble Ravi Ashok	Ashok Kamble	31-Jan-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
24	876	Mr.	Gurpreet Singh	Harbans Singh	14-Aug-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
25	882	Ms.	Aditi Shrivastava	Vinay Shrivastava	30-Jan-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
26	891	Mr.	Mahendra Bhavsar	Prabhakar Bhavsar	02-Jul-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
27	902	Mr.	Kuldeep Sagar	M L Shrivas	07-Feb-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
28	1029	Ms.	Priyanka Jain	Ashish Jain	07-Jun-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
29 30	1061 1157	Ms.	Shobhna Ferwani	Y N Ferwani	07-Jun-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
31	1162	Mr. Mr.	Manish Malviya	Devkaran Malviya Ravindra Suryawanshi	05-Apr-99 22-Jul-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
32	1272	Mr.	Rahul Suryawanshi Ashish Vyas	Om Prakash Vyas	24-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
33	1412	Mr.	Yogendra Singh	Rohan Singh Thakur	12-Jan-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
34	1481	Ms.	Priyal Mandloi	Manoj Kumar Mandloi	03-Jul-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
35	1502	Mr.	Brijesh Roshan Sahu	Gokul Prasad Sahu	12-Aug-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
36	1574	Ms.	Kavita Chouksey	Dinesh Chouksey	10-Dec-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
37	1642	Mr.	Pradumn Kevat	Devi Singh Kewat	25-Jan-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
38	1794	Mr.	Mandeep Mehar	Suraj Singh	05-Apr-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
39	1815	Mr.	Chandra Prakash Bhaskar	Rajmani	25-Apr-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
40	1878	Mr.	Ranjit Rahul	Chandra Bhushan Prasad	07-Nov-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
41	1889	Ms.	Beema Nassar	Abdul Nassar	24-Apr-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
42	1890	Mr.	Deepak Gupta	Basudev Gupta	05-Feb-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
43 44	1942 1971	Mr.	Satyam Rathore Prabhanshu Sen	Rajesh Rathore Basant Sen	15-Aug-95 03-Feb-88	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
45	1979	Mr. Mr.	Niju Mathew	Mathew Varghese	23-Jun-90	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
46	2047	Mr.	Pankaj Tumrame	Yadorao Tumrame	01-Aug-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
47	2081	Mr.	Rohit Dutta	Ribhu Dutta	10-Jun-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
48	2086	Ms.	Pratibha Banjare	Byas Ram Banjare	08-Jun-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
49	2088	Mr.	Chhatrapal Oraon	Bhukla Oraon	10-Jul-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
50	2104	Mr.	Suman Shekhar	Sheo Kumar Prasad Singh	01-Apr-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
51	2155	Mr.	Sourabh Patel	Ram Naresh Patel	02-Apr-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
52	2168	Mr.	Bhupesh Kumar Poosam	Vishram Singh Poosam	28-Aug-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
53	2258	Ms.	Shivani Panwar	Pushpendra Singh Panwar	08-Jul-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
54	2271	Ms.	Archana Kale	Satish Kale	25-Jul-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
55	2274	Ms.	Athira Chippy	Dileep P	18-May-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
56	2292	Mr.	Arjun Babarao Chavhan	Babarao	01-May-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
57 58	2297 2339	Mr. Mr.	Rupendra Kumar Choukiker Imran Khan	Nafees Mohd	12-Apr-84 13-Dec-90	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
59	2355	Ms.	Jannani	T. Dhamodaran	30-Mar-00	Not eligible as per the TOR
60	2456	Ms.	Nishigandha Khaire	Dheeraj Khot	10-Feb-95	Not eligible as per the TOR Not eligible as per the TOR
61	2483	Mr.	Manoj Beldar	Mathura	12-Jan-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
62	2489	Mr.	Anbarasan	Arumugam	31-Jul-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
63	2541	Mr.	Ayush Tiwari	Tikaram Tiwari	22-Sep-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
64	2577	Mr.	Anmol Mehta	Mukesh Mehta	10-May-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
65	2666	Mr.	Vikrant Rawat	Kailash Kumar Sharma	12-Dec-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
66	2739	Mr.	Subodh Chandravanshi	Prahlad Chandravanshi	24-Apr-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
67	2755	Mr.	Aditya Sharma	Brijmohan Sharma	12-Aug-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
68	2765	Mr.	Rakesh Tiwari	Shri Ramesh Prasad Tiwari	24-Apr-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
69	2855	Mr.	Surya Pratap Yadav	Harendra Yadav	16-Feb-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
70	2860	Ms.	Sradha K	Kaladharan R	27-May-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
71	2884	Mr.	Hirdesh Bairagi	Shiv Narayan	06-Apr-90	Not eligible as per the TOR

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Remarks
NO.	lu					
72	2885	Mr.	Md Majhar Ali Ansari	Late Md Amiruddin Ansari	02-Mar-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
73	2894	Mr.	Rohit Rathod	Bhagwan Rathod	29-Jun-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
74	2909	Mr.	Abhishek Soni	Ramlal Soni	12-Sep-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
75	2945	Mr.	Kishore Kumar J	R Jegathish Kumar	11-May-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
76	2951	Mr.	Sanjay Kumar Rai	Sarswati Prasad	20-Jul-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
77	2971	Mr.	Ronak Sen	Siddhnath Sen	16-Nov-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
78	3008	Mr.	Aditya Shandilya	Madan Gopal Shandilya	08-Jul-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
79	3049	Mr.	Priyank Tiwari	Kalicharan Tiwari	11-Feb-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
80	3095	Mr.	Tarun Lalawat	Tulsiram Lalawat	04-Nov-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
81	3106	Mr.	Prateek Soni	Ashutosh Soni	10-Mar-00	Not eligible as per the TOR
82	3250	Mr.	Prakash Namdev	Madan Lal Namdev	01-Jan-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
83	3251	Ms.	Divya Shah	Prateek Jain	05-Feb-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
84	3367	Mr.	Anil Kumar Singh	Suman Kumar Singh	22-Jul-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
85	3374	Mr.	Naresh Kumar Bakariya	Gurubaksh Bakariya	01-Jan-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
86	3409	Mr.	Mohammed Syed Jaffar T	G. Thameem	13-Oct-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
87	3432	Mr.	Manish Kumar Prajapati	Mathura Prasad Prajapati	03-Sep-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
88	3608	Mr.	Suresh Shrawankar	Ajabrao Shrawankar	20-Jun-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
89	3652	Mr.	Md Zafar Iqubal	Md Mustaque Ahmad	24-Sep-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
90	3655	Mr.	Mohamed Shaik Ashik R	Mohamed Rafi	02-Oct-99	Not eligible as per the TOR
91	3670	Mr.	Deependra Singh	Laxman Singh Chandrawat	15-Nov-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
92	3678	Mr.	Shubham Gupta	Mahesh Gupta	31-Dec-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
93	3792	Mr.	Mayur Tembhurney	Bhashchandra Tembhurney	05-Dec-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
94	3795	Mr.	Rohit Kumar Maurya	Bachche Lal Maurya	05-Aug-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
95	3991	Mr.	Deivendran	Subramanian	24-May-78	Not eligible as per the TOR
96	4005	Mr.	Shivraj Choudhary	Veeran Lal	05-Aug-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
97	4059	Ms.	Sarita Verma	Tulsiram Verma	19-Apr-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
98	4063	Mr.	Devendra Kumar Bisen	Prithvi Lal Bisen	17-Jul-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
99	4182	Mr.	Shubhanshu Gupta	Mukesh Gupta	20-Dec-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
100	4186	Ms.	Divya Marai	Dalsingh Marai	17-Dec-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
101	4197	Mr.	Mohammed Shahid	Rasheed Ahmed	23-Nov-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
102	4202	Mr.	Vikas Kumar Patel	Panna Lal Patel	12-Apr-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
103	4255	Mr.	Veerendra Patel	Dashrath Patel	10-Jun-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
104	4373	Mr.	Avinash Saxena	Shyam S Saxena	03-Oct-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
105	4457	Mr.	Devesh Pandey	Ram Girish Pandey	02-May-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
106	4472	Mr.	Abhay Krishan	Yogendra Kumar	24-Jan-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
107	4666	Mr.	Akhilesh	Pirmi	17-Jul-90	Not eligible as per the TOR
108	4681	Mr.	Hemant Dangi	Mr. Padam Singh Dangi	31-Dec-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
109	4739	Ms.	Harshna Shrivastava	Mr R P Shrivastava	05-Nov-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
110	4841	Mr.	Ankit Trivedi	Mahesh Chandra Trivedi	10-Dec-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
111	4958	Mr.	Rahul Sunil Yerawar	Sunil Janardhan Yerawar	06-Feb-93	Not eligible as per the TOR